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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss
Fri 09/07/2018 6:45 pm 8:00 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Seattle Academy Seattle Academy Gym
Wed 09/12/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Eastside Prep Gym Main Court
Fri 09/14/2018 8:00 am 6:00 pm Volleyball Varsity @ Yakima Sun Dome

Tournament
Yakima SunDome

Mon 09/17/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Bush The Bush School
Thu 09/20/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. University Prep Gym Main Court
Fri 09/21/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Bear Creek Gym Main Court
Wed 09/26/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Forest Ridge Gym Main Court
Fri 09/28/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Northwest Gym Main Court
Sat 09/29/2018 8:00 am 4:00 pm Volleyball Varsity @ Reach for the Peak

Tournament
Glacier Peak High School

Tue 10/02/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Seattle
Academy

Gym Main Court

Wed 10/03/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ South Whidbey South Whidbey High School
Fri 10/05/2018 6:15 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Eastside Prep Eastside Prep
Wed 10/10/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls vs. Bush (Senior

Night)
Gym Main Court

Thu 10/11/2018 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ University Prep University Prep
Wed 10/17/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Bear Creek Bear Creek
Fri 10/19/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Forest Ridge Forest Ridge
Wed 10/24/2018 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Northwest Northwest
Fri 10/26/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ ECL Tiebreaker TBD
Mon 10/29/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ ECL Tournament TBD
Thu 11/01/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ ECL Tournament TBD
Sat 11/03/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ Bi-District

Tournament
Kings High School

Fri 11/09/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament

Yakima Sundome

Sat 11/10/2018 TBD TBD Volleyball Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament

Yakima Sundome


